
GREAT FALLS AMERICANS HOCKEY 

P.O. Box 1302, Great Falls, Montana 59403 

 

2025-2026 Media List 
 

 
 
Mailing Address:                                                Great Falls Ice Plex Address:  
Great Falls Americans Hockey                            4001 29th Street SW 
P.O. Box 1302                            Great Falls, Montana 59405 
Great Falls, Montana 59403                                 Great Falls Ice Plex 
Information/Directions 

 

Media Contact Information: 

Kevin Scott 
Great Falls Americans Public Relations/Media Coordinator 
Phone: 406-403-8146 
Email: kevymt@live.com 

 

  
Newspaper: 
Great Falls Tribune: Sports Department 
Phone: 406-791-1470 or 406-791-1444 
Website: http://www.greatfallstribune.com/sports 

General Sports Desk: tribsports@greatfallstribune.com     
  
 
Tribune Editor/Sports: Grady Higgins (ghiggins@greatfallstribune.com)      
Cell Phone: 406-899-1859  Office Phone: 406-791-1462  
 
 

 
  
Newspaper:  
Great Falls Gazette 
 
Great Falls Gazette:  

Phone: 406-952-3021 (Ext. 101) 
Website: http://www.gfgazette.com 
 
Editor: Karen Anderson (karen@foxyspublishing.com)      
Office Phone: 406-952-3021 (Ext. 101) 
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Newspaper: Lee Newspapers (Statewide) 
(Billings Gazette. Montana Standard (Butte), Helena Independent Record, Missoulian) 
 
406 MT Sports: Sports Department 
Phone: 406-657-1291 
Website: http://www.406mtsports.com 

 
Sports Editor: Jeff Welsch (jeff.welsch@406mtsports.com)      
Office Phone: 406-670-3849 
 
Sports (NA3HL Beat Writer): George Geise (ggeise14@gmail.com)      
Office Phone: 406-000-0000 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Local Television Stations: 
  
KRTV (MTN Sports): (CBS-TV/NBC-TV, Great Falls) 
Phone: 406-791-5455 
Website:  http://www.montanasports.com  
General Sports Desk: sports@krtv.com l sports@ktvh.com  
 
Sports Director: Tom Wylie (tom@krtv.com)      
Cell Phone: 406-579-5124  Office Phone: 406-791-5455 
 
Sports Anchor/Reporter: Will Charlton (will.charlton@krtv.com)  
Cell Phone: 312-719-8499 Office Phone: 406-791-5455 

 
  

 
KFBB-TV (ABC/FOX Montana): (ABC-TV/FOX Network, Great Falls) 
Phone: 406-453-4377 
Website:  http://www.swxrightnow.com/montana 
General Sports Desk: sports@kfbb.com   
 
Sports Reporter: Adam Rodriguez 
(adam.rodriguez@nonstoplocal.com)    
Cell Phone: 406-540-2086 
 
 

 
Americans Website: http://www.greatfallsamericans.com  
 
League Website: http://www.na3hl.com  
 
Friend us of Facebook: 

https://www.facebook.com/greatfalls.americanshockey 
 
Follow us on Twitter: https://twitter.com/@gfamericans 
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